
You specialise in your patients.
We specialise in you.

Take the next step

Stryker education

Skull to Sacrum Course  Lab: Amsterdam Skill Center, 1105 BD Amsterdam 

Stay: Park Centraal, 1017 ZD Amsterdam

Wednesday, 5th October 2022 Day 2 Thursday, 6th October 2022

11:00

Day 1

12:00

12:30

18:00

19:30

19:00

1 C1-C2 Harm/C6-C7 pedicle screws

2 Occipital Fixation 

3   Ponte Osteotomy/Smith Peterson Osteotomy 

4 Sublaminar Bands/Hooks

5   MIS Lumbar Screws/Percutaneous

6 Lumbar Corpectomy/PSO

Cad Lab Tables
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Pr Dr Alexander Disch 
Mr Jason Bernard
Dr Tomasz Potaczek
Pr Sebastien Pesenti 
Dr Gerd Bordon 
Dr Marco Brayda-Bruno

13:00

15:00

15:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

there will be rotations throughout the day
allowing each delegate to attend each cad lab 
table

Meet in Hotel Lobby – Transfer to Lab Day 

introduction & objectives

3rd workshop session 

Coffee break

4th workshop session 

Conclusion & take-home messages 

Course photo & Lunch

Closure - Transfers to airport & train stations 

Faculy

10:30

Arrivals
Lunch & Meet Faculty 

Course Introduction & Objectives

1st workshop  session 

Coffee break

2nd workshop session 

Workshop Debrief 

Closure / Departure 

Meet in Hotel Lobby - Transfer to restaurant

Dinner

17:00 12:30

*The Royal College of Surgeons of England has awarded up to 10 CPD points for this event
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